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CENSO INICIAL ESTAMENTO DE CLUBS ELECCIONES 2022

cLus
A.D.M. FERROL

A.P. PLAYA SAMIL

AGRUP. S. D. ALTER-NATIVA
ASOCIACION C.P. JUAN XXIll
ATLETISMO SADA
BASKETMI-FERROL

C.D. AMFIV

C.D. INCLUSIVO ENKI

C.D. SAN RAFAEL

C.P. ACEESCA

C.P. ASPANAEX

C.P. ASPAVI

C.P. JUAN MARIA

C.P. MENDEZ NUNEZ

C.P. MENELA

C.P. SAIAR

C.X.R. MARIA BARBEITO
C.X.R. SANTIAGO APOSTOL
CLUB NATACION GALAICO
CLUB NATACION LICEO
FUNDACION CELTA DE VIGO
IONUT PREDA CLUB GALICIA
POWERFENIX

SALADINO CORTIZO

SIN RED VIGO PADEL

TIRO OLIMPICO LUCERO

CIF
G-15124449
G-36918084
G-27776459
G-36419430
G-15588296
G-15282221
G-36711380
G-70505276
G-36814093
G-36234771
G-36819779
G-36954253
G-36842110
G-36524734
G-36817575
G-36212207
G-15803780
G-15629462
G-36217461
G-70420468
G-36810042
G-32435497
G-15651938
G-36836716
G-27850171
G-36260172

N2 REG. DIRECCION

C-01153 FERNANDO VI 2 LOCAL 8 15403 FERROL
C-03127 XUNCAL 53 36212 VIGO

C-11271 TORRECEDEIRA, 45 12B 36202 VIGO
C-03929 E. BLANCO AMOR 66 36003 PONTEVEDRA
C-05168 LAGUNA 11 52 B SADA

C-02797 FERNANDO VI 2 LOCAL 8 15403 FERROL
C-02732 KIOSKO CANIDO-ESTACION 36390 VIGO
C-12772 JOSE PEREZ BALLESTEROS 3 32C 15141 ARTEIXO
C-03924 SAN JUAN DE DIOS 1 36208 VIGO
C-03926 TORNEIROS-RIBEIRA 36410 O PORRINO
C-03923 MAESTROS GOLDAR 18 36213 VIGO
C0-8444 PAZQOS, 53A 36541 PAZOS DE BORBEN
C-04126 RIA AS AGULLAS 12 NIGRAN

C-05748 MENDEZ NUNEZ 1 36002 PONTEVEDRA
C-03927 CAMINO VEIGUINA 17 36280 VIGO
C-04260 LG ARRETEN S/N 36656 SAIAR

C-06829 ALCALDE SALORIO SUAREZ 28

C-05352 LAS JUBIAS 15 15006 A CORUNA

C-04377 MATOS S/N 36153 LOURIZAN

C-11950 SEBASTIAN MTNEZ R. 12 15009 A CORUNA
C-09221 CONDE DE GONDOMAR S/N 36203 VIGO
C-11450 RUA PRINCIPAL 47 22 IZDA 15800 MELIDE
C-05846 RUA COLON B4 P5 15403 FERROL
C-05711 CARBALLAL 60 36318 VIGO

C-13181 ALCALDE MARTINEZ GARRIDO 71 VIGO
C-04970 INES PEREZ DE CETA 3 36201 VIGO

PROVINCIA

A CORUNA
PONTEVEDRA
PONTEVEDRA
PONTEVEDRA
A CORUNA

A CORUNA
PONTEVEDRA
A CORUNA
PONTEVEDRA
PONTEVEDRA
PONTEVEDRA
PONTEVEDRA
PONTEVEDRA
PONTEVEDRA
PONTEVEDRA
PONTEVEDRA
A CORUNA
LA CORUNA
PONTEVEDRA
A CORUNA
PONTEVEDRA
A CORUNA

A CORUNA
PONTEVEDRA
PONTEVEDRA
PONTEVEDRA

MAIL

paula_garate@hotmail.com
a.p.playadesamil@gmail.com
asdanorg@gmail.com
quiqueabelleira@hotmail.com
secretaria@clubatletismosada
alvaroillobre@hotmail.com
cdamfiv@cdamfiv.com
angelastur33@gmail.com
saravi.jrodriguez@hsjd.es
deporte@aceesca.com
administracion2@aspanaex.org
calidad@aspavi.org
administracion@centrojuanmaria.org
mendeznunez@ocupa.e.telefonica.net
ceemenela@menela.org
centro.ocupacionalosaiar@xunta.es
clubmarbarbeito@gmail.com
altairjuliate@yahoo.es
galaico@galaico.com
natacionliceo@gmail.com
fundacionceltavigo@gmail.com
elparalimpicoviajero@hotmail.com
diversidadefuncionalferrol@hotmail.com
cee.saladino.cortizo@edu.xunta.es
sinredvigopadel@gmail.com

jasaavedra@segurosbilbao.com

W XUNTA
% ¢ DE GALICIA

N DEPORTE
GALEGO

/

TOTAL 26

PRESIDENTE

ABELARDO TEUIDO LAGE

JOSE CARREIRO FERNANDEZ
FRANCISCO JAVIER SOMOZA PIRES
CARLOS SANMARTIN DOMINGUEZ
FERNANDO MIGUEZ SANCHEZ

LUCIA FONTAN RICO

JOSE ANTONIO BEIRO PEREZ

ANGEL LOPEZ FERNANDEZ

JOSE A. ATIENZA HOYUELA
EDUARDO NOVELLE PEREIRA
DIOMEDES ROBLES FERNANDEZ
LAURA LORENZO RODRIGUEZ
MANUEL GONZALEZ MARTINEZ
AMALIA EVA GOMEZ BABIO

PEDRO MARTINEZ IGLESIAS

ISABEL GARCIA LOIRA

CLARA MARTIN DAPENA

ISABEL DAPENA ALONSO

JOSE MEIRINO GONZALEZ

JESUS DE LA FUENTE VELASCO
GERMAN ARTETA TORRES

IONUT PREDA

M2 CONSOLACION MORADO MARTINEZ
CONCEPCION MARTINEZ RODRIGUEZ
MIGUEL ANGEL MUNOZ MORENO
JUAN ANTONIO SAAVEDRA REINALDO



